
a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Baumann, F.

Kurm, K.

Steingrobe, M.

Neitzel, A.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Schäfer, Paula

8. Rast

5. Neitzel, Alexander

4. Almes, Tom Ole

3. Kurm, Kevin

6. Meyer, Julian

7. Steingrobe, Malte

2. Baumann, Fynn

Schäfer, Paula

Almes, Tom Ole

Kurm, Kevin

Baumann, Fynn

Rast

Meyer, Julian

Neitzel, Alexander

Steingrobe, Malte

Meyer, Julian

Schäfer, Paula

Steingrobe, Malte

Kurm, Kevin

Almes, Tom Ole

Baumann, Fynn

Schäfer, Paula

Kurm, Kevin

Meyer, Julian

Steingrobe, Malte

Rast

Neitzel, Alexander

21/17,21/9

21/3,21/3

21/7,21/1

21/19,21/19

21/8,21/7

21/17,17/21,21/14

21/6,21/7

21/4,21/10

21/7,21/18

21/15,21/16

21/19,21/18

1. NBV-B-RLT Einzel U11-U22 2010 - ME / JE U11
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Peck, T.

Moses, H.

Schumann, K.

Jürgens, S.

Hildebrandt, M.Hildebrandt, J.

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Peck, Tina

16. Rast

9. Hildebrandt, Melanie

8. Jürgens, Xenia

5. Beer, Chiara

12. Hildebrandt, Jasmin

13. Rast

4. Moses, Hanna

3. Neitzel, Annika

14. Rast

11. Wachsmuth, Lena

6. Jürgens, Serena

7. Schumann, Kira

10. Schollbach, Lisa

15. Rast

2. Reckleben, Charlotta

Rast

Hildebrandt, Melanie

Hildebrandt, Jasmin

Rast

Rast

Wachsmuth, Lena

Schollbach, Lisa

Rast

Peck, Tina

Jürgens, Xenia

Beer, Chiara

Moses, Hanna

Neitzel, Annika

Jürgens, Serena

Schumann, Kira

Reckleben, Charlotta

Hildebrandt, Melanie

Jürgens, Serena

Hildebrandt, Jasmin

Schumann, Kira

Wachsmuth, Lena

Jürgens, Xenia

Schollbach, Lisa

Beer, Chiara

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Hildebrandt, Melanie

Hildebrandt, Jasmin

Wachsmuth, Lena

Schollbach, Lisa

Jürgens, Serena

Schumann, Kira

Jürgens, Xenia

Beer, Chiara

Peck, Tina

Moses, Hanna

Neitzel, Annika

Reckleben, Charlotta

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Hildebrandt, Jasmin

Schollbach, Lisa

Hildebrandt, Melanie

Wachsmuth, Lena

Jürgens, Serena

Jürgens, Xenia

Schumann, Kira

Beer, Chiara

Moses, Hanna

Neitzel, Annika

Peck, Tina

Reckleben, Charlotta

21/6,21/9

21/1,21/3

21/15,21/6

21/10,21/2

21/6,21/5

21/10,21/18

21/12,21/8

21/19,21/13

19/21,21/12,21/11

21/2,21/7

21/8,21/14

21/7,21/11

21/17,21/14

21/19,19/21,23/21

21/10,21/14

21/16,21/10

21/8,19/21,22/20

21/12,21/17

21/18,21/14 21/12,21/15

21/17,21/17

21/15,21/12

25/23,21/19

21/12,21/19

1. NBV-B-RLT Einzel U11-U22 2010 - ME U13
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Will, N.

Reinsch, J.

Richter, E.

Stricks, N.

Christiansen, R.Steingrube, B.

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Reinsch, Julian

16. Rast

9. Stricks, Niklas

8. Wolf, Philipp

5. Will, Niklas

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Richter, Eric

3. Auffarth, Thilo

14. Rast

11. Steingrube, Bastian

6. Rogge, Felix

7. Christiansen, Rene

10. Effenberger, Heinrich

15. Rast

2. Berger, David

Rast

Wolf, Philipp

Rast

Rast

Rast

Steingrube, Bastian

Christiansen, Rene

Rast

Reinsch, Julian

Stricks, Niklas

Will, Niklas

Richter, Eric

Auffarth, Thilo

Rogge, Felix

Effenberger, Heinrich

Berger, David

Wolf, Philipp

Rogge, Felix

Rast

Effenberger, Heinrich

Steingrube, Bastian

Stricks, Niklas

Christiansen, Rene

Richter, Eric

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Wolf, Philipp

Rast

Steingrube, Bastian

Christiansen, Rene

Rogge, Felix

Effenberger, Heinrich

Stricks, Niklas

Richter, Eric

Reinsch, Julian

Will, Niklas

Auffarth, Thilo

Berger, David

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Steingrube, Bastian

Wolf, Philipp

Christiansen, Rene

Rogge, Felix

Stricks, Niklas

Effenberger, Heinrich

Richter, Eric

Reinsch, Julian

Berger, David

Will, Niklas

Auffarth, Thilo

21/15,21/9

15/21,21/11,21/13

21/16,21/13

21/17,21/13

12/21,21/17,23/21

21/11,21/5

21/19,21/11

21/14,21/17

21/12,21/13

21/7,21/10

21/17,14/21,21/15

21/4,17/21,21/12

21/23,21/19,21/18

21/19,21/13

21/18,21/14

21/9,21/18

19/21,21/15,21/18

19/21,21/6,21/11

21/10,21/12

21/17,21/15

1. NBV-B-RLT Einzel U11-U22 2010 - JE U13
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Sell, M.

Moses, L.

Plutta, D.

Hofmann, N.

Kohnke, L.Blumenthal, H.

Jürgens, C.Hinte, L.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Moses, Lena

16. Rast

9. Flottmann, Julia

8. Hofmann, Nele

5. Caspari, Debora

12. Blauth, Sarah

13. Jürgens, Carolin

4. Sell, Mareike

3. Löwe, Pia

14. Blumenthal, Hanna

11. Teuber, Cathleen

6. Plutta, Doreen

7. Herrmann, Verena

10. Kohnke, Lisann

15. Hinte, Lisa

2. Szalai, Lisa

Rast

Flottmann, Julia

Blauth, Sarah

Jürgens, Carolin

Blumenthal, Hanna

Teuber, Cathleen

Kohnke, Lisann

Hinte, Lisa

Moses, Lena

Hofmann, Nele

Caspari, Debora

Sell, Mareike

Löwe, Pia

Plutta, Doreen

Herrmann, Verena

Szalai, Lisa

Flottmann, Julia

Plutta, Doreen

Blauth, Sarah

Herrmann, Verena

Blumenthal, Hanna

Hofmann, Nele

Kohnke, Lisann

Caspari, Debora

Rast

Teuber, Cathleen

Jürgens, Carolin

Hinte, Lisa

Flottmann, Julia

Blauth, Sarah

Blumenthal, Hanna

Kohnke, Lisann

Plutta, Doreen

Herrmann, Verena

Hofmann, Nele

Caspari, Debora

Moses, Lena

Sell, Mareike

Löwe, Pia

Szalai, Lisa

Rast

Hinte, Lisa

Teuber, Cathleen

Jürgens, Carolin

Flottmann, Julia

Blumenthal, Hanna

Blauth, Sarah

Kohnke, Lisann

Herrmann, Verena

Hofmann, Nele

Plutta, Doreen

Caspari, Debora

Moses, Lena

Szalai, Lisa

Sell, Mareike

Löwe, Pia

21/15,21/8

21/8,21/3

21/12,21/9

21/11,21/13

21/4,21/7

21/17,21/19

21/7,21/10

16/21,22/20,22/20

21/13,21/5

21/13,21/7

21/11,21/19

21/10,21/8

10/21,21/14,21/10

21/19,21/11

21/5,11/2 Aufgabe 1

21/12,21/15

21/19,18/21,21/17

24/22,21/12

21/12,21/17

kampflos

21/12,14/21,21/16

21/14,8/21,21/12

16/21,21/16,21/19

21/19,13/21,21/16

21/12,26/24

kampflos

kampflos 21/17,21/5

21/8,15/21,21/16

19/21,21/6,21/7

21/17,21/9

21/9,21/13

1. NBV-B-RLT Einzel U11-U22 2010 - ME U15
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Sandvoß, M.

Mahlke, P.

Eilers-Segovia, A.

Mago, J.

Dingler, L.Hagedorn, N.

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Sandvoß, Malte Andreas

16. Rast

9. Schneider, Tobias

8. Hagedorn, Nelson

5. Dingler, Luca

12. Mahlke, Philipp

13. Rast

4. Keller, Sebastian

3. Eilers-Segovia, Adrian

14. Rast

11. Bruns, Hendrik

6. Staats, Silas

7. Mago, Jonas

10. Schäfer, Finn

15. Rast

2. Querfeld, Niklas

Rast

Hagedorn, Nelson

Dingler, Luca

Rast

Rast

Bruns, Hendrik

Schäfer, Finn

Rast

Sandvoß, Malte Andreas

Schneider, Tobias

Mahlke, Philipp

Keller, Sebastian

Eilers-Segovia, Adrian

Staats, Silas

Mago, Jonas

Querfeld, Niklas

Hagedorn, Nelson

Eilers-Segovia, Adrian

Dingler, Luca

Mago, Jonas

Bruns, Hendrik

Schneider, Tobias

Schäfer, Finn

Keller, Sebastian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Hagedorn, Nelson

Dingler, Luca

Bruns, Hendrik

Schäfer, Finn

Eilers-Segovia, Adrian

Mago, Jonas

Schneider, Tobias

Keller, Sebastian

Sandvoß, Malte Andreas

Mahlke, Philipp

Staats, Silas

Querfeld, Niklas

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Hagedorn, Nelson

Schäfer, Finn

Dingler, Luca

Bruns, Hendrik

Mago, Jonas

Schneider, Tobias

Eilers-Segovia, Adrian

Keller, Sebastian

Mahlke, Philipp

Staats, Silas

Sandvoß, Malte Andreas

Querfeld, Niklas

21/13,21/11

21/16,21/9

21/19,21/19

21/11,21/7

21/8,21/8

21/11,21/15

21/18,17/21,21/15

21/12,21/13

21/13,21/4

21/12,21/16

21/19,22/20

21/8,21/4

21/10,21/15

21/19,21/9

17/21,21/19,24/22

21/5,21/8

21/17,21/9

21/11,13/21,22/20

16/21,21/13,22/20 18/21,21/15,21/10

22/20,15/21,21/18

22/20,21/19

22/20,19/21,21/14

21/19,21/16

1. NBV-B-RLT Einzel U11-U22 2010 - JE U15
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.


